118
E-RATED MEDIUM VOLTAGE
5.5 kV FUSES
CROSS REFERENCE
NEW EDISON OLD EDISON BUSSMANN GOULD (old/new) WESTINGHOUSE GE (old/new)
MV055F1CAX — — A550X – 1B/A055F1CORO — —
MV055F1DAX 5.5FFNHA or K JCY (30-200) A550X – 1F/A055F1DORO 151D978G01 thru G08 9F60FJDxxx/9F62DCBxxx
MV055F1DAX 5.5BFNHA — — 5HLExxxE – 1 —
MV055F2DAX 5.5BFNHK JCY (250-400) A550X – 1/A055F2DORO 151D978G11 thru G13 9F60GHC (250-400)
“E”-Rated Power Fuses Having Full Range Clearing Capability for Medium Voltage
Transformer Circuit Protection.
Part Current Length Dia. # of Clip
Number Rating (In) (In) Barrels Center (In)
MV055F1CAX5E 5E 15.75 2 1 12
MV055F1CAX7E 7E 15.75 2 1 12
MV055F1CAX10E 10E 15.75 2 1 12
MV055F1CAX15E 15E 15.75 2 1 12
MV055F1CAX20E 20E 15.75 2 1 12
MV055F1CAX25E 25E 15.75 2 1 12
MV055F1CAX30E 30E 15.75 2 1 12
MV055F1CAX40E 40E 15.75 2 1 12
MV055F1CAX50E 50E 15.75 2 1 12
MV055F1CAX65E 65E 15.75 2 1 12
MV055F1DAX10E 10E 15.75 3 1 12
MV055F1DAX15E 15E 15.75 3 1 12
MV055F1DAX20E 20E 15.75 3 1 12
MV055F1DAX25E 25E 15.75 3 1 12
MV055F1DAX30E 30E 15.75 3 1 12
MV055F1DAX40E 40E 15.75 3 1 12
MV055F1DAX50E 50E 15.75 3 1 12
MV055F1DAX65E 65E 15.75 3 1 12
MV055F1DAX80E 80E 15.75 3 1 12
MV055F1DAX100E 100E 15.75 3 1 12
MV055F1DAX125E 125E 15.75 3 1 12
MV055F1DAX150E 150E 15.75 3 1 12
MV055F1DAX175E 175E 15.75 3 1 12
MV055F1DAX200E 200E 15.75 3 1 12
MV055F2DAX250E 250E 15.75 3 2 12
MV055F2DAX300E 300E 15.75 3 2 12
MV055F2DAX350E 350E 15.75 3 2 12
MV055F2DAX400E 400E 15.75 3 2 12
MV055 SPECIFICATIONS
E-RATED MEDIUM VOLTAGE FUSES
Meets E-Rating requirements of ANSI C37.46
Meets Full Range requirements of ANSI C37.40.